
70

150

70

46

65/66

37/47

37/47

3

BEDFORD

LUTON

ST ALBANS

Mill Hill
Broadway

Hendon

Kentish Town

Finsbury Park

Drayton Park

Essex Road

Old Street

MOORGATE

LONDON
BLACKFRIARS

Elephant & Castle

Loughborough
Junction

LONDON BRIDGE

Highbury and
Islington

Harringay

Hornsey

Alexandra
Palace

New Southgate

Oakleigh Park

Hadley Wood

Brookmans Park

Welham Green

WELWYN
GARDEN CITY

STEVENAGE

HITCHIN

St Neots

Huntingdon

KING’S LYNN

Watlington

Downham Market

Littleport

Waterbeach

Foxton
Sandy

LETCHWORTH
GARDEN CITY

HERTFORD
NORTH

Arlesey

Knebworth

Hatfield
Cuffley

Bayford

Crews Hill

Gordon Hill

Grange Park

Enfield Chase

Winchmore
Hill

Palmers Green

Bowes
Park

Potters Bar

New Barnet

Welwyn North

Baldock

Royston

Ashwell & Morden

Watton-at-Stone

Biggleswade

Shepreth

Meldreth

PETERBOROUGH ELY

CAMBRIDGE

March
Newmarket

Bishops
Stortford

Cheshunt

Hertford East

Enfield Town

Cockfosters

Bounds Green

Turnpike
Lane

Wood
Green

Harringay Green Lanes
To Barking Seven Sisters

Stoke Newington

To Stratford

Herne Hill

Tulse Hill

Mitcham Junction

Hackbridge
Carshalton

West Sutton

WIMBLEDON

Sutton
Common

Tooting

Mitcham 
Eastfields

SUTTON

Streatham

GATWICK
AIRPORT

EAST CROYDON

HAYWARDS
HEATH

BRIGHTON

Preston Park

Hassocks

Burgess Hill
Wivelsfield

Balcombe

Three Bridges

Redhill

To Stratford

Liverpool Street

Barbican
Farringdon

St Paul’s

Holborn
Oxford Circus

Westminster

Baker Street

Bond Street

Willesden
Junction

Kenton

Watford Junction

Mill Hill East

Woodside
Park

High Barnet

Totteridge & 
Whetstone

St Albans Abbey

Leighton Buzzard

Bletchley

Milton Keynes Central

Tring

Hemel Hempstead

Stanmore

Edgware

Burnt
Oak

Queensbury

Willesden
Green

Archway

Golders
Green

Kentish Town
West

Gospel Oak

West
Hampstead

Finchley Central

Hendon
Central

Earl’s Court

West Brompton

Kensington
(Olympia)

Clapham Junction

Balham
Brixton

South Wimbledon

Dorking

Horsham

Morden

West
Croydon

Uckfield

East
Grinstead

Lewes

Oxted

Merton Park

Worcester Park

Tooting
Broadway

Green Park

Piccadilly
Circus

Leicester
Square

Euston

Tottenham
Court Road

London
Charing Cross

Embankment

Waterloo
London

East

London Victoria

Vauxhall

Stockwell

Victoria
Coach Station

London Waterloo

North Dulwich

West Dulwich

Elmers End

Hayes

Earlsfield

Bank

Monument

To Barking

To Heathrow

To Upminster

LONDON
KING’S
CROSS

Edmonton Green

Tottenham Hale

Arnos
Grove

Oakwood

West Hampstead
Thameslink

ST PANCRAS
INTERNATIONAL

Haydons Road

Wimbledon Chase

South Merton

Morden South

St Helier

Cricklewood

LUTON AIRPORT
PARKWAY

Flitwick

Harlington

Harpenden

Radlett

Elstree &
Borehamwood

Leagrave

City Thameslink

152

93

164

9357
200

131 219

163

164

164

413

X26 X26

413

154

154

413

S4

413

157

80

80164154

164

164

413 470

127

S3

80

80

80

80 80

80

470 S3S3

127

80 93

93

154
80

280 164

154

470

80

164

154154 470 470

25

25

420

405

405

118

201

S1

50

60

109

264

250

X26

X26

154

407157 X26
64 194 198

250 T33 367

17

25

100

100

82

84 281 291 391

747

25

747

8986

200

29A2928

270

31

40/X

33

33

40/X

40/X

40/X

273

409

164163

163

152

200

156
2641277744493

200
270

44

44

280

250

432 415

127

264

264

355

G1 57 333

2

159

133

118

109

25

37 196 3223

37P4

35 45

68 168 171

188

176
1721/N1

107

114

113186221
240

251

303

210

210

41

W3

W3

W3

W5

29

259

30

46

10 30 59 73 91 205 390

214

4

4

19

19

271

271

76

141
214

47673

394214205

214

205

271

100

133

153

271

205

214

43

63

63

172

172

P4

P4

35 40 133 343 344

35

35

45

100

63

45

17

393

271

43

29

67

141

W5

383

382

221

84 107 326 383

107

184

251

326

251

183

183

83

260

C11

245 460

328

460

260

83

240

240

113 186

221

251

114

460

82

X5

X31

5/5E

32

69

X31

70

61

70746X31 787

320

320

726725724 321 521 W5

300 301

655
/656

84

301300 724 725

44 45

726

44/45

304

44/45

636

4544

S1

304

X42

X42
/X44

J2

10088 101 102

100 101 102

787

655

602

/656

655
/656

724
84

VT99

777

707

44/5

636

9A

20

23

24
/25

27

J4

365/6

365/6

321
/521
/W5

321
/521
/W5

152X5

M3

M4

200

M1 M2

365 366

602

251

382

382

41 144 221

221184

221

221

184

W3

184

121

121

329

232

121

141

724 725 726 395/6

390

308
380

308
380

242

313

313

C1 242

W8

W8

384

298

298

84

399

121 307

W6 102

W9

W9

W8

W9

34

W10

121

121

329

329

307

307

184

184

383

E7W7

390383/4 383/4

700391

726725724 388

379

100/
1/2

300/1

379

44/45

300/1

300/1388

314

300/1

603

601

601

724
725
726

724
725
726

610

610

610

97/
97a

54

92/4

99

700

787

787

787787787787777

700

94999190 9190

700

54
80

102
700
777 55

M3
/E2

E7

M2

82

18

33

X1

12

10 11 12

X9

12

9

9

9

2

26

26

5 45 55

46

1A

1 1A 1B 1C

321

29

29A

28

25

150

68

68

468

201

196

322

468

P13

201

106 N106

21
43

602

320

636

20

365
/66

365
/66

Blackfriars Tube 
Station is closed 

until 2011 for major 
rebuilding work.
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